   www.microsensorcorp.com  V5.0 02/2022
WZ    Temperature Sensor
Features
•	 Small size, easy to install.
•	 The sensor is in contact with the measured
medium, with high reliability.
•	 The material of the part in contact with the medium
is corrosion resistant.

•	The outer diameter of the standard sleeving corresponding to the
protection tube D=12mm, 16mm, U corresponds to the insertion
depth in the order guide;
•	Non-standard welded sleeving: Please provide D=_, U=_, L=_.
Threaded Installation Sleeving
•	Sleeving Pressure Rating≤ 10MPa;
•	Sleeving Structure: Assembly type;
•	The internal thread “N” is M20*1.5, if you choose other threads,
please contact our company for customization;
•	Threaded Installation Sleeving:Please provide D=_, U=_, B=_,
sleeving mounting thread specification E=_, total sleeving length
L=_ (optional, if it is not provided, the default L=30+B+U)
Flange Mounting Sleeving
•	Sleeving Pressure Rating≤ 10MPa;
•	Sleeving Structure: Assembly type;
•	The internal thread “N” is M20*1.5, if you choose other threads,
please contact our company for customization;
•	Threaded Installation Sleeving: Please provide D=_, U=_,
f lange standard (diameter, pressure rat ing, seal ing type,
carr ied standard),  total  s leeving length L=_ (opt ional ,  i f
i t  is not provided, the default L=20+thickness of f lange).
Flange Specifications Instruction
DN20 Diameter
PN16 Pressure Rating
RF Sealing Surface Structure (Convex Surface)
GB9119-2010 Carried Standard
Note:
•	Detailed specifications above for standard flange should be
provided.
04 WZ   Temperature Sensor
www.microsensorcorp.com    V5.0 02/2022
Order Guide
WZ Temperature Sensor
Code Instruction
P Thermal Resistance [Pt100]
PT1000 Thermal Resistance [Pt1000]
K K Type Thermocouple(Nickel-chrome - Nickel-silicon)
J J Type Thermocouple(Iron – Constantan)
T T Type Thermocouple(Copper – Constantan)
E E Type Thermocouple(Nickel-chrome – Constantan)
S S Type Thermocouple(Platinum Rhodium 10 – Platinum)
Code Quantity of Sensor
Null Single(Default)
2 Double
Temperature Range -200℃～ 0℃ …1300℃
（X ～ Y）℃ X and Y represent the value of lower limit and upper limit, unit: ℃
Code Outer Diameter of Protection Tube (Default is singe sleeving, unit: mm)
6 φ6
8 φ8
10 φ10
12 φ12
X ΦX（Please fill in the specific number, please refer to the table of the Diameter of Protection Tube for options ）
Code Installation Methods & Interface
C Fixed Thread Installation，Thread M20×1.5，Thread Length 18mm
M Fixed Thread Installation，Thread M27×2，Thread Length 32mm
G Fixed Thread Installation，Thread G1/2，Thread Length 20mm
N None
… Please refer to Installation for more structure
Code Insertion Depth (default includes thread length, if not included, please note)
XXX Based on actual required length
Code Material of Parts in Contact
1 Stainless Steel 304(Default)
2 Stainless Steel 316L(Default)
3  PTFE Sleeving
4 Customized material, please note.
Code Electrical Connection
d Explosion-proof Junction Box[Exd Ⅱ C T6 Gb]
K 4-pin Aviation Plug
H Hirschmann Plug
F Waterproof Junction Box
XXX Cable Length, unit: mm
Code Cooling Part Dimension (please fill in "0" if there is no cooling part,
unit: mm)
XXX
Cooling Part Dimension ≥0mm，-50℃～ 100℃
Cooling Part Dimension ≥100mm，-200℃～ 150℃
Cooling Part Dimension≥150mm，-200℃～ 1300℃
Code Accessories, multiple options
Null None
B Temperature Transmitter (Only electrical connection: d,
F)
HJ Welded Fitting
HT Welded Sleeving
LT Thread Sleeving
FT Flange Sleeving
     WZ               P                    2             （0℃～ 200℃ ）          6              C            100             1             F               0               HT                     Whole Spec.
05WZ   Temperature Sensor
   www.microsensorcorp.com  V5.0 02/2022
Code Example
Example: WZP2[0℃～ 200℃ ]6-C-100-1-F-150-BLT
Description: WZ temperature sensor, PT100 platinum resistance,
                    double sensors, temperature range 0℃～ 200℃ , probe
                    outer diameter 6mm, fixed thread installation M20×1.5,
                    protection tube insertion depth 100mm, protection tube
                    material stainless steel 304, waterproof junction box type
                    cooling part 150mm, with temperature transmitter, with
                    threaded sleeving (D=_, U=_, B=_, E=_, L=_ ).
Order Note
1.   Attached temperature transmitter specifications for reference,
      please kindly check our company's temperature transmitter
      specifications for details.